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LAND:1:1: LOT 5 & SW1/4 LOT 6, CHAPMAN'S REPLAT

2381 DEMOLISH 25 10/31/2011

2298 COMMERCIAL 128 10/28/2011

731 ADDN COMM 112 05/29/1996

HX Base Yr

129 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,681 98.6790 73.02 122,747 2012 2012 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

3 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1672

BAS 1,672 100 1,672 107,438

CAN 30 30 9 578

1,702 1,681 108,017

BAS= W37 S46 E31 CAN= N5 E6 S5 W6$ N5 E6 N41$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,300.00 UT 2.25 2.25 50 2012 2012 3 50 5,963

7,363

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 21,023.64 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 178,701


